DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
(April 5, 2023)

Appt. . >
Time DRC Project ol ©
No. 0000-000 § § é (n’:>
A.M. New/Resubmit PrOJeCt Data al x| < o
9:00 2021-065 Short Term Rental/Retail
Resubmit 124 Rue Magnolia
1410K-03-103.000
Brad Jay
09:30 | 2022-080 Golden Gulf Estates
Resubmit 380 Porter Ave
1310A-02-046.000
Mark Seymour
Amelia Dye
Jody Spires
Jeremiah Newman
10:00
10:30
11:00
2:00

2:30




